
Last Name First Address City, State Zip Home Phone Cell Phone E-Mail Address Date of Birth Major Mom Dad Year In/Out (Co-op)

Acevedo Alexei 1120 Mallory Ct. Naperville, IL 60540 630-640-0753 630-640-0753 alexeicocho@gmail.com 8/11/1994 Construction Eng. Mayra Marco 4 In

Allen Ryan 30718 Deer Dr. Huxley, IA 50124 515-597-3628 515-520-7168 shaggyra@gmail.com 9/24/1994 Statistics Valerie Doug 4 In

Ashley Seth 12 Sugar Creek Lane Waukee, IA 50263 515-782-2806 sashley1@iastate.edu 12/18/1997 History Lisa Ken 1 In

Barker David 12697 K22 Ireton, IA 51027 712-541-4058 630-640-0756 dbarker82796@gmail.com 8/27/1996 Engineering Mary Jim 2 In

Baudler Mark 1592 227th St. Fontanelle, IA 50846 641-745-5498 641-745-0882 mbaudler@iastate.edu 2/27/1997 Ag. Business Susan Ron 2 In

Bellairs Sam 1675 316th St. Osage, IA 50461 641-832-7404 srbell@iastate.edu 5/20/1997 Aerospace Eng. Beth Dave 1 In

Biegger Brad 14071 Lakeshore Dr. Clive, IA 50325 515-226-3377 515-564-9616 bbiegger@iastate.edu 5/2/1996 Business Colleen Mike 3 In

Boehlje Nathanial 2701 SE 18th Street Des Moines, IA 50320 630-470-5139 nathanialboehlje255@gmail.com 10/28/1997 Ag Biochemistry Rittu Wendall 1 In

Bowdino Jesse 24720 Mason St. Waterloo, NE 68069 402-682-2928 jbowdino@gmail.com 11/20/1996 Mechanical Eng. Ronda Brad 2 In

Brandt Isiah 1406 Pleasant St. Sumner IA 50674 563-578-3224 319-239-7989 isiah.brandt@yahoo.com 3/21/1997 Ag Eng. Amy Kevin 2 In

Brangoccio David 1017 Timberbrook Ave. Booneville, IA 50038 515-422-6523 davidhb@iastate.edu 10/8/1997 Undecided Eng. Kim Mike 1 In

Branson Hunter 8520 NE 99th Terrace Kansas City, MO 64157 816-277-8099 816-888-1754 hbranson@iastate.edu 4/24/1997 Chemical Eng. Sherry Aron 2 In

Brummer Cody 7740 Larrabee St. Indianola, IA 50125 515-961-8174 515-689-8174 codybrummer@gmail.com 11/26/1994 Business Management Cindy Bart 4 In

Buchanan Benjamin 11369 Inverway Belvidere, IL 61008 815-885-3169 815-601-3793 bbucha14@iastate.edu 9/7/1995 Ag. Business Julie Jim 3 In

Butler Aaron 165 9th St. Lincoln, IL 62656 217-737-9189 217-735-1294 albutler@iastate.edu 11/12/1996 Turfgrass Management Amy Doug 2 In

Byro Nate 626 West K St. Forest City, IA 50436 641-585-5817 641-590-0052 nbyro@iastate.du 6/8/1994 Landscape Architecture, Environ. Studies Sue Keith 5 Out

Cable Spencer 6333 Brigantine Ln Rockford, IL 61114 815-639-1353 815-980-1037 sgcable@iastate.edu 5/28/1998 Ag. Systems Tech Anne Dave 1 In

Carlson AJ 10957 743 Rd Loomis, NE 68958 (308) 876-2495 308-991-7376 arronc@iastate.edu 3/18/1998 Mechanical Eng. Cindy Tye 1 In

Carlson Mitchell 25141 A Ave. Elgin, IA 52141 563-423-4000 563-422-8705 mrc@iastate.edu 5/8/1996 Nutritional Sciences Leanne Steve 3 In

Clabaugh Griffin 12623 Horton Ave Urbandale, IA 50323 515-577-6576 515-577-8875 clabaugh@iastate.edu 1/29/1998 Kinesiology Jean Craig 1 In

Clark Jacob 3985 Jennings Ave. Lake City, IA 51449 712-464-7953 712-210-7953 jdclark1@iastate.edu 10/16/1996 Ag Business Dawn Dave 2 In

Clem Thomas 6130 Northfork Rd. Ames, IA 50010 515-296-2399 515-520-2474 tclem@iastate.edu 5/29/1996 Supply Chain Management Anne Tony 2 In

Conness Daniel 1319 N 1450th Rd Streator, IL 61364 815-992-0315 dconness@iastate.edu 11/3/1997 Ag Business Laura Bob 1 In

Doran Tyler 74554 283rd St Clarks Grove, MN 56016 507-383-6796 507-402-4964 tjdoran@iastate.edu 9/20/1997 Ag Business Shelley John 1 In

Dunteman Erik 10828 County Line Rd. Big Rock, IL 60511 815-286-7055 331-262-8169 erikd10@iastate.edu 4/10/1996 Mechanical Eng. Kari Bill 3 Out (Co-op)

Ellis Jon 2635 NW Ashurst Ln. Lee's Summit, MO 64081 816-524-2821 816-679-9189 jsellis@iastate.edu 12/18/1995 Management, Finance Juli Jon 3 In

Ferrell George 3150 Lee Ave. Woolstock, IA 50599 515-835-1354 gferrell@iastate.edu 9/17/1996 Ag. Business, Econ Celina Douglas 3 In

Fulford Matt 1941 Clearwater Road Waconia, MN 55387 952-442-8616 952-300-7614 mfulford@iastate.edu 9/11/1996 Aerospace Eng/Mathematics Brenda Tim 2 Out

Gathman Garrett 12525 Larkspur Ln. Plainfield, IL 60585 815-254-9431 815-715-9559 ggathman@iastate.edu 12/18/1995 SCM/MIS Kim Tim 3 In

Hagen Bradley 952 Yancey St. Liberty, MO 64068 816-591-5673 816-792-1629 bhagen1@iastate.edu 5/13/1996 Mechanical Eng. Ann Roger 3 In

Hammen Justin 514 Richmond St. Rockwell City, IA 50579 712-297-5397 712-887-0667 jphammen@iastate.edu 11/19/1994 Animal Science Shelly Phil 4 In

Heitman Blake 30 Deeke Ct. Roselle, IL 60172 630-307-8597 630-673-9307 bheitman@iastate.edu 10/10/1996 Marketing/Management w/ Spanish minor Renee Ryan 2 In

Henry Eric 21469 630th Ave. Nevada, IA 50201 515-382-2574 515-231-0391 ehenry@iastate.edu 8/30/1994 Ag. Business Laurie Steve 4 Out

Hilbrands Austin 4193 Sweet Willow Cove Lebanon, OH 45036 513-398-9146 513-502-6574 ahil13@iastate.edu 8/4/1994 Finance Carla Kent 4 Out

Hogue David 410 Johnson Dr. Shenandoah, IA 51601 712-246-4394 712-370-6769 dahogue@iastate.edu 2/22/1995 Ag. Studies Jeana Tim 4 Out

Hohlen Justin 1780 Wolverine Rd. Dixon, IL 61021 815-440-3666 815-677-0420 justin.hohlen9494@gmail.com 9/4/1994 Animal Ecology Kent 4 In

Huhn Riley 21352 650th Ave. Nevada, IA 50201 515-382-4488 515-291-7223 rdhuhn@iastate.edu 12/13/1994 Finance, Marketing Marce Huhn 3 In

Jones, III Russell 108 Porch Light Dr. Huxley, IA 50124 515-450-2550 rejones3@iastate.edu 10/10/1994 Mechanical Eng. Becky Russ 4 In

Kelsey Scott 1206 Alvarado Ct. Sidney, NE 69162 308-254-4523 308-249-1078 srkelsey@iastate.edu 12/13/1994 Ag. Systems Tech Betsy Kent 4 Out

Kuyper Kenny 104 2nd St. N Dakota City, IA 50529 515-332-4985 515-890-7988 kkuyper@iastate.edu 4/24/1996 Chemical Eng. Marylin Ken 2 In

Lagomarcino Jared 4808 Stonebridge Circle West Des Moines, IA 50265 515-441-2470 jaredsl@iastate.edu 9/17/1997 Finance Teresa Mark 1 In

Lagomarcino Justin 4808 Stonebridge Circle West Des Moines, IA 50265 515-224-1425 515-441-0849 jlago@iastate.edu 10/26/1995 Mechanical Eng. Teresa Mark 3 In

Larson Andrew 7777 Adam Road Weldon, IL 61882 309-838-6108 larsonad@iastate.edu 7/22/1997 Animal Ecology Debra Douglas 1 In

Lehmann Grant 595 Highway 65 Iowa Falls, IA 50126 641-430-7104 glehmann@iastate.edu 4/23/1995 Mechanical Eng. Lisa Brad 3 In

Lineweaver Blake 71 Westview Drive Milford, IA 51351 712-330-5581 bdl@iastate.edu 6/9/1997 Agronomy Tammy Eric 1 In

Lopez Andres 9178 Vena Ave. Arleta, CA 91331 818-935-4383 lope1997@iastate.edu 7/21/1997 History Martha Jesus 2 In

Mandt Chris 15714 610th Ave. Rose Creek, MN 55970 507-437-6198 507-440-8018 camandt@iastate.edu 1/5/1996 Animal Science Brenda Alan 3 In

Mayo Jonah 1055 30th Ave. Sherburn, MN 56171 507-848-5048 jdmayo@iastate.edu 6/8/1996 Ag. Systems Tech Tammy Jeff 2 In

McEvoy Andrew 5542 Hills Mill Rd. Central City, IA 52214 319-435-2430 319-721-4680 amcevoy@iastate.edu 5/27/1996 Ag. Studies Maureen Joe 3 In

Meador Brett 632 N Quail Dr. Lena, IL 61048 815-369-2621 815-541-4589 brmeador@iastate.edu 8/13/1995 Ag. Business Mary Rick 3 In

Muckey Dylan 2739 160th St. Moville IA 51039 712-873-3209 712-899-0682 dmmuckey@iastate.edu 12/30/1994 Mechanical Eng. Pam Rich 4 Out

Mullinix Ralph 4007 Angel Trumpet San Antonio, TX 78259 210-310-4963 ralphm@iastate.edu 5/21/1998 Ag Business Angie Dave 1 In

Nelson John 1514 Jasper Ave. Moville, IA 51039 712-873-3144 712-870-4980 nelsojoh@iastate.edu 2/20/1995 Ag. Studies Carol Eric 4 Out

Nicholson Brett 2623 310th St. Rockwell City, IA 50579 712-297-5422 515-351-9962 btn@iastate.edu 6/8/1994 Animal Ecology Kris Tim 4 In

Noack Michael 29 Inverness Pl. Iowa City, IA 52245 3193375162 319-541-6500 mcnoack@iastate.edu 10/6/1995 Finance Cindy Steve 3 In

O'Brien Kyle 1182 Nettle Ave. Hampton, IA 50441 641-456-3801 641-430-4810 kjobrien@iastate.edu 8/30/1996 Ag. Business Jackie Joe 2 In

Olson Caleb 3889 Nelson Ave. Jewell, IA 50130 515-689-3859 cholson@iastate.edu 9/28/1996 Ag. Business/Accounting Terri Rod 2 In

Olthoff Nick 310 8th St. N Humboldt, IA 50548 515-890-9134 515-890-7781 nolthoff@iastate.edu 3/7/1994 Landscape Architecture Aimee Jason 5 Out

Orness Michael 24 River Oaks Humboldt, IA 50548 515-332-2517 515-890-7564 orness@iastate.edu 3/27/1995 Kinesiology, Health Kate Craig 4 Out

Peterson Michael 6415 Forest Court Windsor Heights, IA 50324 641-757-1456 641-757-1579 mvpeterson0@gmail.com 7/29/1997 Industrial Eng. Denise Steve 2 In

Pickhinke Brad 2821 290 St. Sac City, IA 50583 712-660-0910 bpick@iastate.edu 7/19/1994 Agricultural Biochem. Lisa Russ 4 Out

Pringnitz Alex 1329 270th Ave. Spirit Lake, IA 51360 712-336-4854 712-330-0727 alexp@iastate.edu 7/2/1996 Agricultural Eng. Nancy Doug 2 In

Rau Carter 5631 S 93rd Plaza Lincoln, NE 68526 402-499-0162 402-499-0162 cjrau@iastate.edu 4/10/1996 Mechanical Eng. Wendy Jason 3 In

Rein Steven 38568 County Rd 10 Lanesboro, MN 55949 507-467-2201 507-440-4592 reinx058@iastate.edu 6/26/1998 Engineering Amber Ben 1 In

Rogers TJ 3699 Kansas Ave. S.W. Oxford, IA 52322 319-351-8817 319-930-1027 trog0724@iastate.edu 7/24/1996 Software Eng. Peg Tim 3 In

Rouse Trey 1406 NW Campus Dr. Ankeny, IA 50023 515-729-1533 treyjord@iastate.edu 4/23/1998 Civil Eng. Shelley Shawn 1 In

Schmitz Josh 15410 Hammontree Dr. Urbandale, IA 50323 515-369-8966 515-313-3276 jschmitz@iastate.edu 2/13/1996 Mechanical Eng. Laura David 3 In

Schrock Isaac 1614 28th Ave. SW Altoona, IA 50009 816-813-7732 ischrock@iastate.edu 11/25/1997 Ag Business Cynthia Ron 1 In

Schweizer Tad 2601 Linda Dr Urbandale, IA 50322 515-537-9058 tads@iastate.edu 12/19/1997 Mechanical eng. Beth Todd 1 In

Skarshaug Zach 3310 Cedar Ln. Ames, IA 50014 515-460-0975 515-460-2745 zskars@iastate.edu 10/28/1995 Engineering Jeanene David 3 In

Smidt Jacob 34 Oakbrook Dr. Bettendorf, IA 52722 563-726-1755 jsmidt@iastate.edu 5/12/1996 Mechanical Eng. Margaret Douglas 3 In

Staley Matt 505 Aspen Ave. Charter Oak, IA 51439 712-678-3835 712-269-0192 mjstaley@iastate.edu 9/19/1995 Civil Eng. Julie Rick 3 In (Co-op)

Stouffer Will 11211 NE 112th Ter Liberty, MO 64068 816-695-7285 stouffer@iastate.edu 12/27/1995 Ag. Business Jacque Bert 3 In

Stratmoen Luke 1649 Moriaty Dr. Brookings, SD 57006 605-692-5235 605-651-0567 lstrat@iastate.edu 10/1/1995 SCM/MIS Royanna Todd 3 In

Stromgren Talon 56107 Grand Oak Lane Glenwood, IA 51534 402-650-3116 talons@iastate.edu 2/16/1998 Computer Engineering Kitty Tracy 1 In

Sufficool Anthony 1503 N 196th St. Elkhorn, NE 68022 402-289-2981 402-889-1735 asuff@iastate.edu 10/30/1996 Aerospace Eng. Beth Michael 2 In

Tarte Daniel 3014 Kingman Rd. Ames, IA 50014 608-5418204 608-698-3087 datarte95@gmail.com 1/2/1995 Food Science Mercedes Rodrigo 4 Out

Tersteeg Austin 80892 370th St. Olivia, MN 56277 320-522-2323 tersteeg@iastate.edu 11/22/1997 Ag. Business Theresa Randy 1 In

Tharp Brandon 3040 Brisbane Dr. Lake in the Hills, IL 60156 224-523-2003 btharp@iastate.edu 3/18/1998 Mechanical Eng. Sheila Brad 1 In

Thompson Josh 9742 Sylvan Dr. Janesville, IA 50647 319-987-3022 319-230-2002 josht@iastate.edu 4/20/1994 Agronomy/Environmental Science Andrea Graham 4 In

Thomson Colin 580 Crooked Ln. Barrington, IL 60010 847-304-0852 224-567-0358 colin@iastate.edu 12/23/1996 Civil Eng. Karen Brian 2 In

Todd Adam 25880 Noyes Ave. Glenwood, IA 51534 402-709-2243 aftodd@iastate.edu 7/28/1998 Engineering Undecided Stephanie Jamie 1 In

Troendle Travis 23962 Grosbeak Rd. Lanesboro, MN 55949 507-467-3364 507-993-4749 travtroe@iastate.edu 4/9/1997 Ag Eng. Chris Patrick 2 In

Tubbs Will 1174 220th Ave. Delmar, IA 52037 563-652-6268 563-212-8692 watubbs@iastate.edu 8/22/1995 Ag. Studies Sara Joel 3 Out

Weber Tyler 403 E Class St. Rock Port, MO 64482 660-744-5600 660-253-0427 tdweber@iastate.edu 6/3/1995 Mathematics Lisa Tony 3  In

Willman Adam 3505 Merritt Rd. Marshalltown, IA 50158 641-754-6564 641-691-8746 willman@iastate.edu 8/8/1995 Agronomy Suanne Chuck 3 In

Young Tyler 402 Hillside Dr. Rock Port, MO 64482 660-744-6443 660-253-0453 tylery51@iastate.edu 10/5/1994 Mechanical Eng. Debbie Greg 4 In

Zimmerman Mark 15 N 4179th Rd. Mendota, IL 61342 815-539-5725 815-910-0722 markz@iastate.edu 7/22/1997 Ag. Business Laura Curt 2 In
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